Printing time:11.02
FRIDAY, 04.04.2025.

! First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team2
FOOTBALL Final Result [ Tllme- Full' Iwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:trifms Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Boms;ea’;ns © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder,
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 1%ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:1512193‘ISR3 JERUSALEM  |AS ASHDOD 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]4.703.60)2.20|7.50]2.10 | 7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40

11:30111738/ AUVPL |MELB.KN. PR.LIONS 3.30|3.80|1.875.00|2.80|8.50|4.70]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.90 | 3.60 | 1.87 |7.25|1.60 | 4.30[1.45|1.70|1.98 | 1.63
11:30111745AUVPL |HEIDELBE. GREEN G. 1.53]4.20/5.00)2.15]7.0013.35{13.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.00|1.70)1.55|3.60)2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
11:30[11749/AUNS |ST.GEOR. CC MA.M23 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.301.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.62 | 2.00

11:35/4677 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE MACARTHUR 12.35|3.40|2.75]3.70 | 4.406.75|8.00]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00| 2.60]1.75|5.00|1.85|5.50|1.481.70]1.85|1.93

11:45111740/ AUVPL |IDANDEN.C. AVONDALE 4.90/4.40|1.5016.50|2.05]15.0/3.10|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|5.90 | 5.40|2.05/9.50|1.45|3.1511.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.38

11:4511760 AUKA |MONARO COOMA TI. 2.50/3.50|2.5013.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.72|5.60|1.42|1.65[1.83 | 1.83
12:00111761NNSW |BROADMEA. |ADAMSTOWN |1.07 | 10.5|18.0 4.901.10|1.27

12:00{11779/AUSPL |RAIDERS PLAYFORD 2.30|3.702.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.25|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 | 5.40]1.32|1.45]1.60 | 1.65
12:00111780/AUSPL |CAMPBEL. COMETS 2.00/3.70|3.00)3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30[1.70 |4.90]1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05

12:00112203 QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 KAZAK.W19 1.2216.25|9.50)1.55]15.012.15[55.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60|1.30)1.35|2.70]3.35| 19.0| 2.05|2.30 | 1.30 | 5.00

12:00| 6732 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W S.KOREA W 1.50]3.90|6.25)12.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77]1.65|4.10]3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50

12:30111741|AUVPL HUME CITY OAKLEIGH 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50/3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10|3.50 | 3.15[1.82|6.25]1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.78

12:30111781]AUSPL |ADEL.M23 METRO S. 3.35/4.001.80|4.90|2.60|8.50|4.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.80|3.60|1.80|6.00|1.55|3.90[1.35|1.47|1.75|1.45
12:45111782|/AUSPL |ADEL.CITY MODBURY 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30| 10.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.75|1.52|1.82] 1.60 | 2.20
12:45111783/AUSPL TORRENS BEOGRAD 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
13:0012174NALC |ARMENIA W LUXEMBOU. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.202.601.90 |5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
13:00{12207|QUW1 |FAR.LW19 CYPRU.W19 1.32|5.20]7.00]11.72|10.0 2.90|1.301.80 1.55|1.72
13:0012311|RUYL |KR.SOV.J DYNAM.M.J 6.004.20|1.48[9.50 | 2.10 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.53/1.85

13:00| 8640 QUW1 |[ESTON.W19 MOLD.W19 1.0214.0 | 27.0 5.40|1.08

13:35112223|ISR 3 |[MAC.K.M. DIMONA 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.004.20]9.00|8.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.704.30|2.40/9.50]2.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 2.70
13:40112224|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HOLON J. 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 5.10 | 3.99]2.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
13:45112225/ISR 3 |MACC.LA. NORDIA J. 3.80|3.35/1.9215.80|3.10f11.0/5.60]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.30|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 6.00|1.90 | 2.45]3.05 | 2.00
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 [TAMPINES GEY.UTD 1.73/4.203.50]2.50 | 5.10 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:0011995/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. SHIRE IN. 1.7213.30 | 5.10 1.41/2.70|5.40

15:00112228/ENGD |BURNL.M21 BRENT.M21 2.25|3.80|2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112312RUYL |RUBIN J ROSTOV J 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.70 1.85|1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
15:0012313|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J AKHMAT J 1.2316.00|10.0)1.57 | 15.0 3.201.301.73 1.70/1.85
15:00112314|RUYL |CSKAJ FAKEL J 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.78 | 13.0 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.601.82
15:00112336|ENGD |BOURN.M21 BR.C.M21 1.53/4.4014.60]2.10|6.25 3.201.25|1.70 1.37 142

15:00| 3194 |DE 4N |WERDER Il H.KIEL Il 1.45]4.50|5.50)11.97 |7.2512.95[17.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.62|1.50]1.40|2.90]|2.05]|9.50|1.40|1.57]1.32|2.40
15:00] 3731 |KEN 1 |ULINZI S. SOFAPAKA 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

15:00| 4861 |THA1 |CHIANGRAI NONG BUA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.801.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80

15:30| 3702 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN CHADORM. 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.002.80|2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40

15:30/3711 |IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ NAFT GAC. 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20

15:30| 4289 |UKR 1 |INHULETS OBOLON BK 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00{2.40 | 10.0] 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.35
15:30| 8557 |QUW1 |LATV.W19 MALTA W19 1.2016.50|9.50)1.50]15.0]2.05[60.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60)3.10| 19.0|2.10| 2.30 | 1.27 | 4.80
15:45/3714 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. S.NOWSH. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20

16:00111831|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT SHABAB 1.2815.00/10.0)1.77 | 18.0)2.40[50.02.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.47]1.47 | 3.25]3.60 | 19.0|2.25|2.50| 1.43 | 5.70
16:0012184/NALC |MACEDON.W |LATVIAW 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.70/4.70]7.009.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.35
16:00112212)UGA 1 |MBARARA URA SC 2.80|2.95|2.60 1.47|2.50

16:00{12213|UGA 1 |UPDF NEC KAM. 3.70|3.10 | 2.05 1.47 1 2.50

16:00112214/UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL VILLA 1.80]3.30 | 4.50 1.47 |2.50

16:00112216|ENGD |SH.W.M21 SH.U.M21 3.30|3.90|1.85]5.00|2.75 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
16:00112229|ENGD |BARNS.M21 WATF.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00112318RWA 1 |VISION GASOGI 3.00|3.00|2.40 1.47 | 2.50

16:00112521ENGD |COLCH.mM21 SWANS.M21 5.90|4.50]1.4217.751.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62

16:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. NAFT MAS. 1.25|5.0012.011.80|25.02.55|60.0|1.62|2.15|3.90 2.35 2.90

16:00| 3713 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN PARS JAM 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20

16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |HIGHBURY CAS.STARS 2.85|2.95|2.55[14.90/4.30]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.70 | 4.40|2.40/9.50]2.30 | 7.75]12.102.90|3.10 | 2.95
16:00/4221 UZB 1 |BUXORO BUNYODKOR |3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50[9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.20 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.50| 1.95|6.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
16:00| 8672 |IL2PF |HAP.R.G. HAP.RISH. 1.75]3.50 4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10)1.78 |5.00|2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.25] 1.83 | 3.00
16:00| 8673 |IL2PT |HAP.AKKO HAP.AFULA 2.00/3.25|3.7013.25/6.00]6.25|11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.45
16:00| 8674 |IL2PT |IRONIR. HAPOEL U. 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.20|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15]1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
16:00| 8675 |IL2PT |KFAR KAS. MACCAB.K. 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.404.60]8.50|8.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
16:00| 8676 |IL2PT |HAP.RAAN. HAP.NAZ. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.35|9.501.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.75
16:30112319|EGYP2|DAYROUT MOQAWLOON |7.00|3.50|1.53]|13.0|2.40|27.0|4.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 12.0 2.35
16:3012320|EGYP2|KAF.EL D. TEL.EGYPT 3.10]2.35|2.80|4.80(4.80|9.00|9.00]1.32|3.10 | 5.40 5.70 2.50
16:30112321|EGYP2|ABU QAIR TERSANA 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80|8.00)5.20 | 14.0[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 3.40 2.15
16:50111785/ARE 1 |D.AL HISN KH.FAKKAN 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60)8.50|6.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90|3.35[1.90 |6.75]1.80 | 5.60]1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.93
16:50| 4626 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA JARUN 1.3814.10/9.00)2.10|18.013.10|37.0|1.55|2.304.403.35|2.65|1.82]1.70 |4.50)3.80 | 20.0|2.70| 3.00 | 1.77 | 7.00

17:00112049|NALB |GREECE W IRELAND W 10.5]5.00 1.27)18.01.75]55.0|2.35|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|15.0| 15.0)3.40 | 19.0)1.43|3.20|2.10|2.45]5.80 | 1.40

17:00112175|NALB |ALBANIAW CROATIAW 7.2514.401.40112.0{1.98|32.0/2.75]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.52|3.40[1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.47

17:0012315|RUYL |BALTIKA J KONOPL.J 2.45|3.25|2.75(3.90 | 4.60 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.63|2.00
17:00112316/RUYL |SOCHIJ SPART.M.J 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85 2.03/1.70|2.75 1.72|2.05
17:0012317|RUYL |ZENITJ URAL J 1.23/6.0010.0]1.58 | 17.0 2.90/1.35|1.90 1.75/1.85

17:00] 1238 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA DOBRUDZHA |8.50|4.00|1.40)17.0/2.10|35.0|3.15]1.60|2.204.20|3.20|15.0|16.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.65|4.40|2.50|3.00]6.75|1.75

17:00)2937 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. AHLI DOHA 4.00/3.60|1.8015.90|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.411.50]2.25|2.10]|4.80 | 4.60|2.20 |8.00|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.63

17:00/ 2938 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL WAKRA 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.00)9.50|5.30|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10|4.504.10|2.10|7.50]1.67 |4.30]1.53|1.70|2.15 1.70

17:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.I TAURAS 4.40/3.90|1.63]6.25/2.40]11.0|3.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]5.90|5.40)2.20|9.50]1.60|3.99]1.67|1.97|2.55|1.62

17:00| 5884 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU RIGAS 16.019.001.10]25.01.32]65.0|{1.70]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|19.0|18.0]3.80|20.0|1.25|2.20]2.20|2.35]|5.50 | 1.17




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:00/ 5933 ARM 1 |ARARATY. SCHIRAK 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
17:15/1245 |BLR 1 |SLUTSK TORPED.Z. 7.5014.00|1.43|14.0|2.15]32.0|3.35]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.013.0|3.45|16.0|1.65|4.20|2.35|2.80|5.70 | 1.70
17:30111955/CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA MLAD.Z. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.00| 1.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50 ]| 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
17:3012176)NALB |SLOVEN.W TURKEY W 1.4214.207.25]|2.0013.0/2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.97 |1.60]|1.57 | 3.50|2.95|13.0|1.80 | 2.15]|1.50 | 4.70
17:30/2982 |SAU 1 |KHOLOOD TAAWON 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.001.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
17:30/3703 IRN 1 |FOOLAD GOL GOHAR 1.95/3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 | 6.50|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
17:30/ 4422 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE ZVOLEN 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.58 | 3.05
17:30/ 4529 RU1PT|OTELUL CSMS IASI 2.05|3.20/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
17:30/4623 HRV 2 |RADNIK S. DUGOPOLJE 2.25|3.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.05
17:30/ 5846 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II EKRANAS 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.05
17:30/ 8558 |QUW1 |MACED.W19 ARMEN.W19 1.03]12.0|23.0 3.60]1.20|1.50
17:45/1239 BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. OFK PIRIN 3.003.00|2.40|5.104.00]9.50|8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
17:45/2983 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH AL AKHD. 3.45/3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]|10.06.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70|2.359.50]|1.90 | 6.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05
17:45/ 3701 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ESTEGH.T. 1.90/3.204.10]3.15|7.005.90|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60]2.05|6.50|2.90|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.70
18:00{11996/ETH 1 |MECHAL ETH.BUNNA 2.30|3.00 | 3.20 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:00112185NALC |GEORGIA W MALTAW 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 5.80| 1.75| 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
18:00{12191|NALB |FINLAND W BELARUS W 1.08 19.50120.011.32|33.0[1.72|65.02.55|1.45/2.102.00|1.47 | 1.18]1.27 | 2.25|4.40|23.0|2.70 | 2.85]|1.20 | 6.75
18:00| 3869 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |KABYLIE 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
18:00/ 3871 |ALG 1 |BISKRA MOSTAGAN. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
18:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA BABRUNGAS 1.90/3.703.30]2.90|5.20|5.30|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.85| 2.25]1.75|4.90| 2.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
18:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. AUDA RIGA 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.45]|16.0 | 4.00]1.90 | 1.80 |3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72|4.40|1.85|2.30|3.50 | 1.72
18:15/4222 \UZB 1 |SURKH.T. KOKAND 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
18:30112178NALC |LITHUAN.W AZERBALW 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 5.60] 1.78 | 2.25]2.80 | 1.98
18:30{12218NALC |LIECHT.W KAZAKHS.W 40.0|15.0 | 1.01 4.701.15
18:30112307|FI2YC |TPS JIPPO 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
18:30| 8501 |IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL NAJAF 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70|4.30|2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.25
18:35112238 KUV1 |QUADSIA SALMIYAH 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
18:40| 2999 |[SAR 2 |AL ADALH ABHA 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
19:00{11807|BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. A'ALI 1.68 |3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55/1.95]|1.73|4.50|2.60|13.0/1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.15
19:00111814BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ MALKIYA 1.43/4.20]7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.00 | 1.62]|1.58 | 3.60|3.00|13.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.55 | 4.60
19:00{11815/BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. NAJMA 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10|1.93|6.502.05|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.15 | 2.30
19:00{12050|NALB |UKRAINE W CZECHW 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.35|17.0|3.70]1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.20| 1.80 | 2.25| 3.60 | 1.68
19:00{12179|NALC |F.ISLAN.W MOLDOVA W 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
19:00112180NALC |ESTONIAW BULGAR.W 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
19:00112186|NALC |CYPRUS W ANDORA W 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 5.30
19:00/12189|NALB |ROMANIA W N.IRELW 2.50|3.25/2.70|14.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.10|3.30| 1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00] 1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
19:00112192)NALB |POLAND W B&H W 1.15|7.0015.011.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 6.25
19:00112205/{CZH3C|HLUCIN HODONIN 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.15
19:00/12308/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. KLADNO 1.1716.75]12.011.45/18.0|1.97|65.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.47 | 1.22]|1.27 | 2.40|3.45|19.0|2.00 | 2.20|1.23 | 5.10
19:00112310/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TALLINN 1.474.20|5.70]2.05 | 8.00 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.67|2.00
19:0012322/EGYP2|WADI DEG. ALEXAN.SC 1.20|5.5015.011.77 | 28.0|2.40|65.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 2.35 3.35
19:00/ 2781 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. VELEZ 7.5013.90|1.45|14.0|2.20]32.0|3.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.0|13.0|3.45|16.0|1.65|4.30|2.30|2.75|5.70 | 1.73
19:00/ 3331 AUT30O|LEOBENDO. NEUSIEDL 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.88
19:00| 3351 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ STRIPFING 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
19:00| 3352 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. LAFNITZ 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.70 | 4.70|2.10|7.75|1.58 | 1.75|1.73 | 2.25
19:00/ 3353 AUT 2 |RIED AMSTETTEN 1.33/4.707.50]1.85|11.0|2.60|33.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.80|1.47]|1.45|3.15]12.90|16.0|1.85|2.101.43 | 4.80
19:00/3356 AUT 2 |RAPIDII VIEN.1894 2.70|3.40/2.40|4.30|3.80|8.00|7.00|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.45|3.00|1.85|5.40|1.77 | 5.00|1.48|1.70]1.93 | 1.85
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. CRACOV.K. 2.45|3.35/2.9013.90/4.70]7.75|9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.90 | 3.25[1.95|6.50]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
19:00/ 3461 |POL 2 |LEGNICA LECCZNA 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.45/8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.40|1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.73 | 3.50
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |CHROBRY PRUSZKOW 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.50|2.20|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50] 2.60 | 2.65
19:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA PROSTEJOV 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
19:00/4310 RUS 1 |N.NOVGOR. ORENBURG 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 2.40]2.15 | 2.95
19:00| 4607 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN HNK GOR. 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00| 7.00 | 12.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20|3.00|2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.80
19:10/ 3000 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL-AIN 1.703.45/4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
19:15112309/OMA 1 |AL SEEB SAHAM 1.20|5.7014.011.70 | 27.0|2.15|65.0 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]2.00 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.40| 4.20 | 28.0| 3.00 | 3.40 | 1.45 | 7.50
19:15| 2939 |QAT 1 |ARABID. GHARRAFA 3.80|3.60|1.85|5.50|2.80|9.50|4.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.40 | 4.20|2.05|8.00|1.62 | 3.80]|1.42|1.65]|2.05 | 1.57
19:30/11808DEN 3 |NAESTVED ISHOJ 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.82 | 3.20
19:30{12231|/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI NASSR 1.73/3.604.40]|2.65|6.50|4.20|11.0]2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10]2.25|/1.92]|1.62 |4.00|2.20|10.0|1.55|1.85]1.60 | 2.35
19:30| 3067 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH HANNOVER 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.30|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.00
19:30| 3081 |DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. PADERBORN 4.10|3.50/1.90|6.25|2.95|11.0|5.40|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.60|5.30|2.25|9.501.75|4.80]|1.65| 1.95]|2.60 | 1.80
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |[OLDENBURG |FLENSBURG 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.90 | 2.20
19:30| 5843 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA DAINAVA 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
19:45/11832JOR 1 |FAISALY AL HUS.L. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]|9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
19:45112177NALA |ICELAND W NORWAY W 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90|2.55|11.0|1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.93
20:00{11809/DEN 3 |SKIVE MIDELFART 2.85|3.10/2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]|2.70 | 2.55
20:00/11810DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. NYKOBING 1.43/4.207.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.00 | 1.62]|1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.55 | 4.60
20:00{11997|MALI1 |AFE O.CREAT. 1.93|3.20 | 4.00 1.47 | 2.50
20:00/12082NALA |SWEDEN W ITALY W 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.30|9.003.50|17.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.63 |4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]1.63 | 3.80
20:00{12323/NO4G5|HINNA DJERV 3.20 1 4.00|1.85]4.90 | 2.65 3.201.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
20:00{12541|DK2PT |HB KOGE VENDSYSS. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.20
20:00| 3121 |DEU 3 |HANOV.II DINA.DR. 5.003.80|1.62]|7.25|2.40]|15.0/3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.58 | 3.70| 1.55|1.85|2.45| 1.53
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH BAYERN Il 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50] 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
20:00| 3140 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. S.AUGSB. 1.50|4.005.50]2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.53 | 3.15
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU HERTHA Il 1.88|3.703.35]|2.90|5.30|5.10|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.65|2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00|7.25|1.62 | 1.95]|1.75 | 2.20
20:00| 3229 D 4NE HERTHA Z. RW ERFURT 3.25|3.70|1.9215.102.95]|8.50 | 5.30|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.70| 1.57|1.90 | 2.15 | 1.77
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20:00| 3321 |AUT3M/WILDON VOCLAMAR. 1.90|3.703.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
20:00| 3326 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK |GLOGGNITZ 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.97 | 2.00
20:00| 3327 |AUT30|SIEGEND. VIKTOR.W. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77]2.00 | 1.78
20:00| 3333 |AUT3M/ASKO OEDT DEUTSCHL. 1.63/4.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|8.50| 1.42 | 1.62|1.48 | 2.10
20:00| 3334 AUT3 |WALS-GR. SAALFELD. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.606.00 | 9.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.30| 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 2.35
20:00| 3335 |AUT3M|LASK 00 VORWARTS 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
20:00| 3471 |POL 3 |SKRA SWIT S. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
20:00/ 3870 ALG 1 |ORAN PARADOU 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
20:00/5313 [TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR KAYSERIS. 7.7514.80|1.40]13.0|1.90]38.0|2.70]2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.97|9.50 | 9.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.43 |2.85|1.53|1.77|4.20 | 1.33
20:00| 5330 |TUR 2 |/AMEDSPOR IGDIR B. 2.05|3.25/3.40|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
20:00| 5331 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. BOLUSPOR 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |AFC ESKI. ENKOPING 1.70/3.903.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
20:00| 5426 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. HAMM.TFF 3.703.80|1.77|5.402.70]|10.0 | 4.70 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00 | 1.67 | 4.40| 1.70| 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.73
20:00| 5435 |SWE3 |HASSLEH. ROSENGARD 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.25|8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97|6.502.00|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.25 | 2.40
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. GREBEST. 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. HESTRAF. 1.62|4.204.20]12.35/5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]|1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.10
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |BOLJAN ONSALA 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.609.50 | 4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.57 | 4.10]|1.45|1.72]|2.05 | 1.57
20:00| 5510 |DE1PF |RANDERS MIDTJYLL. 3.05|3.45|2.305.00|3.60]9.50|7.00]2.03|1.702.75|2.55|4.70 | 3.90 | 1.95|7.25]|1.88 | 6.00| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.00
20:00| 8559 INALC |GIBRALT.W SLOVAK.W 35.014.0|1.02 4.701.15
20:00| 8724 | DK2PT HILLEROD HOBRO IK 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.92|6.50|2.108.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.40
20:00| 8725 |DK2PT |ROSKILDE B93 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50|2.95|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
20:15| 8548 |SE4SG|VAXJO N. KARLSHAMN 3.604.10|1.73]5.20 | 2.50]9.00 | 4.20]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|4.20 | 3.99|1.92 | 7.25]|1.52 | 3.80| 1.35|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.48
20:30[12234/BELRA | TEMSE M21 WEST.M21 4.0013.90|1.70]5.80| 2.50 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
20:30{12235BELRA |W.BEV.M21 LIEGE M21 1.47 |4.4015.30]2.00|7.25 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.40|1.60
20:30{1241 |BLR 1 |DIN.BREST M.ROGACH. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.10|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |OBERHAUS. FORTUN.K. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.15
20:30| 3255 |DE 4V |DUISBURG BOCHOLT 1.62/3.904.50]2.35|6.50|3.80|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|/1.82|1.62|4.10]2.25|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.65
20:30| 3257 |DE 4V |PADERB.II UERDINGEN 1.73/3.80|3.80]2.60|5.50|4.20|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.60 | 1.95]1.63 | 2.30
20:30| 3304 |/AU1PF |STURM RAPID 2.70|3.35/2.60|4.40|4.20|8.50|8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30|3.45[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.20
20:30| 3323 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. FAVORITN. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.63 | 2.15
20:30| 3324 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. DONAUFELD 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
20:30| 3328 |AUT30|AUST.W.II MANNSDORF 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
20:30| 3329 |]AUT30O|OBERWART KREMSER 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]|8.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90|1.62 | 1.97]2.20 | 2.05
20:30| 3394 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. WIL 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.60|9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
20:30| 3801 |[ZAF 1 |AMAZULU RICHARDS 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
20:30| 4521 |RU1PT|PETROLUL SEPSI 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00|9.00/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.409.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. NANCY 3.05]3.15|2.305.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 1.95| 2.65| 2.85 | 2.50
20:30| 5140 [FRA 3 |LE MANS AUBAGNE 1.57/3.60]6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.80
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. VALENCI. 2.80|2.95/2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00[9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30|8.00|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.00
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE ROUEN 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90 |2.05|7.00|2.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65] 2.35 | 3.05
20:30| 5143 |[FRA 3 |DIJON CONCARN. 1.98/3.30/3.70]3.20 | 5.70|5.80|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.45|2.55]|1.90 |6.25|2.50|10.0|1.92 | 2.55]|2.15|3.15
20:30| 5144 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. VILLEFRA. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |QUEVILLY NIMES 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
20:30| 5146 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX VERSAILL. 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |TIDAHOLM VANERS.FK 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.90|2.55|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90|1.47 | 1.67|1.80 | 1.92
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |NACKA IL. OSTERAKER 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 2.95
20:45| 3001 |[SAR 2 |FAISALY AL AR.J. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20]2.30 | 2.40
21:00{11686/EN123 |SUND.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.30 | 4.20 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00/12083|NALB |HUNGARYW  [SERBIAW 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88|5.60|1.88|2.40|2.95|2.00
21:00/12181|NALA |SWITZER.W FRANCE W 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0/2.00]33.0/2.85]|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0|11.0]3.20 | 16.0|1.60 | 3.60|2.05|2.35|5.40 | 1.55
21:00{12190|NALA |NETHERL.W AUSTRIAW 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.0|2.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.72|/1.40]|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90 | 2.101.38 | 5.10
21:00{12219|EN123 |LEEDS M21 MIDDL.M21 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70 2.371.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
21:00/12220/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 BLACK.M21 1.3714.706.75]1.80 | 9.00 2.90|1.301.80 1.50|1.67
21:00[12221|EN123 |W.HAM M21 C.PAL.M21 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{12230/EN123 |CHELS.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.87|3.80|3.30]2.80 | 5.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.50|1.80
21:00/12236/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 L.LOU.M21 2.4513.702.45|3.70 | 3.70 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{1612 |NLD 1 |HEERENV. WILLEM Il 1.50|4.2016.75]|2.20|11.0|3.45|28.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.20 | 1.72]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85 | 2.25|1.58 | 4.40
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 [EMMEN CAMBUUR 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.67|2.00|2.35|2.10
21:00{1632 |NLD 2 |MVV EXCELSIOR 5.5014.30|1.50|7.75]/2.10]17.0|2.95]3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|6.25|5.70|2.10 | 9.00| 1.43 | 3.05| 1.42|1.47|2.25|1.30
21:00/1633 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM PSV Il 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 | 16.0|2.00|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]1.32|1.22]|1.27 |2.20|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.82|1.17 | 4.40
21:00/1634 |NLD 2 |0Ss VVV VENLO 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.60|9.00 | 7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
21:00/ 1635 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |AJAXII 1.53/4.20/5.30|2.15|7.50|3.15|17.03.55|1.25|1.721.80]|1.67 | 1.60]|1.47 |3.10]2.10|9.00|1.40 | 1.45]|1.32 | 2.10
21:00|/ 1637 |NLD 2 |VITESSE AZ ALK.II 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
21:00| 1828 |BEL 2 |PATRO ELl. RWD MOLE. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
21:00|/ 1833 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. EUPEN 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.782.201.92 | 2.80
21:00| 2981 |[SAU 1 |HILAL NASSR R. 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60]|1.63 | 1.83
21:00/ 5110 |[FRA 2 |AJACCIO AMIENS 2.20|3.20|3.50|3.60|5.90|7.25]12.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.55 | 3.40
21:00|/ 5111 |FRA 2 |ANNECY BASTIA 3.45|3.15/2.25|5.80|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75|5.502.50 | 10.0|2.15]7.25]2.10 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.70
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |LAVAL GRENOBLE 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|3.10
21:00/ 5113 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ MARTIGUES 1.45/4.2016.50]2.05/11.0]3.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.57 |3.45|2.60|12.0|1.65| 1.98|1.48 | 3.90
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |PARIS CLERMONT 1.43/4.50|7.50]2.05/14.03.10|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.05|1.65]|1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 15.0|1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 5.00
21:00| 6731 INFRW|/MOROCCOW  |TUNISIAW 1.15|7.00|15.011.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 6.25
21:00| 8502 [IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL SHO.B. 3.003.00|2.405.104.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.406.00 | 4.602.35|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.00|2.85|2.95|2.70
21:1512182|NALA |WALES W DENMARK W 5.40/3.70|1.60]8.002.40]16.0|3.70]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.65|4.10| 1.70| 2.05|3.15| 1.63
21:15/ 3391 |SWI 2 |AARAU S.LAUSAN. 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10|1.88 | 2.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:15/ 3392 |SWI 2 |THUN SCHAFFAU. 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15|1.43 | 5.10
21:20| 3230 |D 4NE |CZ JENA HALLESC. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.00|7.00|1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.50]1.67 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.15
21:30/1074 |ITA2 |REGGIANA CREMONESE 3.8013.30|2.05|6.25|3.35]|12.0|6.75]|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|7.00 | 6.00|2.75|11.0|2.00 | 6.75|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
21:30{11172)URU 2 |ALBION M. CENTR.ES. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90 |2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
21:30/ 1161 [ITA3B |LEGNAGO PIANESE 3.30|3.20 | 2.15|5.60|3.509.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.802.35|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.35
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |PINETO PESCARA 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60)16.0 | 4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0]1.80 | 5.20] 2.00 | 2.55|4.00 | 1.90
21:30{11793|SP3 1 |CELTAII BARCEL.Il 1.67|3.50|5.10]12.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
21:30{11820/SP3 2 |ATL.M.II INTERCITY 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|5.00| 15.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.05|2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.75|13.0| 1.98 | 2.55|1.95 | 3.60
21:30[12237BELRA |KORTR.M21 MOLEN.M21 1.60|4.304.20]2.25|5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37|1.47
21:30[12239)WELC |AFAN LIDO TRETHOMAS 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 |6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
21:30{12240)\WELC |PONTYP.T. GOYTRE U. 1.37/4.607.0011.85/10.5|2.55|32.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.35|3.90
21:30{12241|WELC |[NEWP.C. CWMBR.C. 1.62|4.204.20]12.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.10
21:30112242)WELC |TREFELIN TAFF'S W. 1.2216.25]19.50]1.50|14.0|2.05|45.0]2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65 | 1.85|1.23 | 4.50
21:30| 3069 DEU 1 |AUGSBURG BAYERN 7.004.50|1.45|12.0]2.05]32.0/3.05]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]|10.09.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.50| 1.72| 2.05| 4.40 | 1.50
21:30| 3450 |POL 1 |WIDZEW L.GDANSK 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50|2.95|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.10 | 2.25
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |KOTW.KOL. ARKA G. 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.90]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0|11.0|3.20 | 16.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 1.58
21:30| 3472 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.II POLON.B. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.80|2.25|9.501.70 | 4.60]1.65|1.95]|2.50 | 1.73
21:30/ 4116 |[ESP 2 |CASTELLON ALBACETE 1.80|3.50]4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
21:35/12183|NALA |SCOTLAN.W GERMANY W 12.0/6.00|1.20]22.0|1.60|65.0|2.05|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]16.0|15.0]3.60 | 19.0| 1.37|2.80|2.30 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.32
21:45/1076 ITA1 |GENOA UDINESE 2.50|3.05/3.10|4.30|5.40|9.00 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40
21:45[12222|NALA |PORTUG.W SPAIN W 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.48|65.0|1.97]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|17.0|16.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.32 | 2.55|2.25|2.45|5.60 | 1.25
21:45/12243 WELC |DENBIGH LLAY WEL. 1.2216.259.50]11.45/12.0|2.00|40.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.30|1.23]|1.20|1.95|2.40|14.0|1.62|1.72|1.15]4.20
21:45/12244 WELC |CAMBR.&C LLANELLI 4.704.001.58|7.00|2.25]|12.0|3.602.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80]1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.60 | 1.58
21:45[12245WELC |BUCKLEY RUTHIN 1.70/3.903.90]|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
21:45/ 1812 |BEPF2 |[MECHELEN DENDER 1.85/3.604.30]|2.85|6.50|5.20|12.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.80 | 2.20]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|10.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.65
21:45/2576 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
21:45| 2577 |IRL1 |BOHEM.D. SLIGO 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30|1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.30
21:45/ 2578 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA WATERFORD 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
21:45/2579 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY CORK CITY 1.50|3.8016.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.75 | 4.90
21:45/ 2580 |IRL 1 |GALWAY SHAMROCK 3.203.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.302.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE BRAY 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
21:45/ 2592 |IRL 2 |UCD DUNDALK 4.30|3.40/1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
21:45/2596 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. WEXFORD 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25/1.80]|1.65|4.10]2.80|13.0/1.90|2.30|1.67 | 4.20
21:45/ 2597 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD KERRY 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.70
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS LONGFORD 1.68 |3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.70 | 2.00]|1.78 | 4.80|2.65|13.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.83 | 3.40
21:45/ 5048 |[FRA 1 |NICE NANTES 1.55/4.1016.25]|2.30|10.0|3.70|23.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.25|1.80]|1.65|4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.65 | 4.20
21:45| 8796 |WELC |FLINT M. GUILSFI. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
22:00/11994/NALA |ENGLAND W BELGIUM W 1.15|7.0015.011.45/25.01.95|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.50|1.22]1.30 | 2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 5.80
22:00/ 2113 |ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |MIDDLESB. 2.95|3.40/2.40|4.90|3.80|9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
22:00/ 4084 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO ESPANYOL 1.90|3.50|4.70]3.10|8.00|6.00|17.0|1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.60
22:15/4111 |PRT 1 |AVS ESTORIL 2.95|3.15|2.55|5.00|4.20|10.09.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.65
00:00{1272 |COL A |AL.VALL. ENVIGADO 1.60]3.45|6.00)2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.10|2.05)1.80|5.50]3.15|14.0|2.25|2.85]1.98 | 5.30
00:00| 1377 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO GUAIRENA 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
00:15/ 1371 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA CABALLERO 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.83|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
00:30/1301 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL MONAGAS 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]|7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
00:30/ 8712 |BOL 1 |R.ORURO BALOMPIE 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.00|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|/1.92]|1.63 |4.10|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
00:55| 1421 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. BELGRANO 1.80/3.4014.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
00:55| 1522 |BRA 2 |GOIAS AMAZONAS 1.63|3.50|5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]|1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.88 | 4.20
01:30/ 1681 |PER 1 |BINACION. AYACUCHO 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
02:00/11786/URU 2 DEP.MALD. TACUAR. 2.35|3.05/3.05|3.90|5.30|7.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]| 2.00 | 2.80 ]| 2.60 | 2.95
02:00| 1412 |CHI C |EVERT.CD U.CALERA 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
02:00| 1464 |ARG3A/ COMUNI.A. FLANDRIA 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.50
02:30/ 1372 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.T. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00|8.00|9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
02:30/ 1378 |[DIVIN |ENCARNAC. S.CARAP. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
02:30| 1521 |BRU20 |INTER.M20 JUV. U20 1.82/3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.01.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.75|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15| 1.87 | 2.65
03:00{ 1273 |COL A |[SANTAFE DEP.PASTO 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
03:00/1306 |VEN 1 |ANZOATEG. YARACUYA. 1.68|3.45|5.10]|2.65|8.50|4.80|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.15]|1.80 |5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.20
03:00| 1493 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. EL NACIO. 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
03:00| 1523 [BRA 2 |CRICIUMA OPERAR.PR 1.80|3.35/4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.85|6.25|2.70|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
03:00| 1525 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU ATLET.PR 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.55
03:00| 8713 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA AURORA 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.95|6.75|2.10|7.25]|1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.35
04:00| 1422 |ARG 1 |S.MARTIN S.LORENZO 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.00|8.501.30|3.20|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.60 | 3.80]3.35|3.10
04:00/1682 |PER 1 |SPORT H. D.GARCIL. 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
04:00/1718 |[MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |LEON 3.80/3.40|1.905.80|3.00]10.5|5.60]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.70 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|5.20|1.78|2.20|2.80 | 1.92
04:00] 1731 |MEX 2 |OAXACA A.LAPAZ 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|3.50|3.05|1.85|5.50|1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.70 ]| 1.93 | 1.85
04:30| 1444 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. VERAGUAS 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95/2.10]|1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.20
06:00{11762 NNSW |LAMBTON NEWCAS.O. 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10]|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.62 | 4.70]1.37 | 1.60]1.82 | 1.63
06:00{ 1715 |[MEX 1 |TIJUANA NECAXA 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.00|1.85|5.30|1.48 | 1.70]1.87 | 1.92
06:05/1714 [MEX 1 |PUEBLA TIGR.UANL 4.00/3.40|1.87|6.00|2.95]12.0/5.60/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.70)2.55/11.0]1.85|5.60|1.88 | 2.40|3.10 | 1.98
06:30[11752/AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS LAUN.UTD. 1.48 14.40|5.60]2.05|7.75 4.00|1.20 | 1.58 1.37]1.40
06:30{11754 AUTPL |IDEVONPORT  |GLENOR.K. 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.35|4.80|5.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.67 |4.10|1.806.75]|1.40 | 1.60]1.68 | 1.85
07:00/11734 AUNS |SYD.W.M23 SYDN.M23 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90|3.50|7.50|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.83 | 1.78
07:00{11763/AUKA |O'C.KNIG. CANBERRA 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90|1.42 | 1.65]|1.90 | 1.68
07:00| 4679 |AUS 1 |AUCKLAND SYDNEY W. 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.70 | 4.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.75|1.73 | 2.25
07:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |SENDAI BLAUBLITZ 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 |5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90 | 2.05|7.00]2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.05
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07:30/11784/AUSPL |PARA HIL. CROYDON 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
07:30| 4833 |JPN 2 |KOFU IWAKI 2.25|13.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
08:00| 4702 |KOR 1 |ULSAN SEOUL 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
08:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG INCHEON 4.00|3.80|1.72|5.80|2.65|12.04.80|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|5.90|5.70|2.50|10.5|1.77 | 5.10]1.90 | 2.35]3.10 | 1.87
08:00| 4722 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. CHEO.CITY 1.62|3.705.2012.40|8.00|3.90|16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|13.0|1.75|2.10|1.67 | 3.10
08:00| 4734 [KOR 3 |PAJU CI. ULSAN C. 2.10]3.15/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]2.40 | 3.40
08:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE GYEONGJU 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.80
08:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. BUSANT. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05/2.60|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]|2.25 | 2.25
08:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. TOKYO V. 2.10|3.45|3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.70
08:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. MITO HOL. 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
08:00| 4835 |JPN 2 |SANGAN FUJIEDA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
08:00| 4838 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. JUBILO I 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
08:00| 4839 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. OITATR. 1.88|3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.70|11.0| 2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.70
08:00| 4840 [JPN 2 |SAPPORO TOKUSHIMA 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |[YAMAGA KOCHI 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.50|10.0/1.801.90|3.30|2.80]|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25]2.309.50]1.75]2.30|2.10 | 2.60
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |NARA GIFU 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.30
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ OSAKA 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]|9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.80
08:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |KUSATSU TEGEVAJ. 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.00| 1.88 | 2.55]|2.50 | 2.75
08:00| 4851 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI EHIME 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.50
08:30[11753|AUTPL |KIN.LIONS RIVERSIDE 1.4214.7016.00]1.88|9.00|2.65|25.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72]1.50 | 1.42]|1.37 | 2.55|2.10|10.0| 1.40 | 1.45]1.23 | 2.70
08:30[11764NNSW |B.SWANSEA WESTON W. 5.7014.50|1.43|7.50|1.92]18.0/2.80]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|6.50|5.90|2.15]9.50]|1.40|2.90|1.42|1.62|2.60|1.30
09:00{11718/AQPL |GC UNITED BR.R.M23 1.58 14.20 14.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
09:00{11750 AUNS |DRULT.R. SYDNEY O. 4.00|4.00/1.67|5.80|2.45]|10.5]4.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.57
09:00| 4678 AUS 1 |MELB.CITY CC MARIN. 1.404.30|7.50]2.0014.02.80|32.0)2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.95|1.57|1.57 | 3.45|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.50 | 4.90
10:00111719/AQPL |SUNSHI.C. BRIS.SUB. 3.1014.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75]8.50 | 4.70]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|3.40 | 3.40|1.756.00|1.55|3.99|1.32|1.45|1.70 | 1.48
10:00111746/AUWS |ARMADALE BALCATTA 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 590 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.87
10:00{11755|NNSW |VALENTINE CHARLEST. 4.30|4.30|1.58]6.00|2.25 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.471.62
10:00111765AUWS |STIRL.M. FREM.CITY 1.85/3.903.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70|1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80|6.50|1.35| 1.55|1.53 | 1.80
10:00111766/AUWS |WESTER.K. BAYSWATER 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.75
10:00{11767/AUWS |PERT.R.S. O.KINGSW. 3.15]3.70|1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50| 1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.70
10:00111768 AUWS |SORREN.P. PERTH 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05| 3.50 | 3.35|1.82 |6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90| 1.42|1.65|1.90 | 1.67
10:00111769/AUWS |PER.G.M23 FLOREAT 1.75|4.20 1 3.45]2.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.002.90|1.30 1.80|1.85]2.001.90]1.50 | 3.80|1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47|1.43|1.78
10:00| 4680 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. PERTH GL. 1.32/5.008.00]1.75/12.0|2.35|38.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.47 | 1.35]|1.40 | 2.40|2.60|13.0|1.58 | 1.75]|1.25 | 4.10
10:00/ 4763 |CHN 2 |DINGNAN GUANGD.GZ 3.703.35/1.95]|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60| 1.78 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
10:00| 8549 |CHI3A |TAIANT. CHAN.XIDU 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.60
10:00| 8550 |CHI3A |WUXIW. N.HAIMEN 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
10:15/11743/AUVPL |ALTONA M. MELBOU.S. 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45|8.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90]|1.62 | 1.97]2.20 | 2.05
10:30/4703 KOR 1 |G.SANGMU DAEGU 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
10:30| 4707 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. JEONB.M. 2.55|3.15|2.70|14.20|4.40|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.40 | 2.45
10:30/4723 |SKO 2 |BUSANP. JEONN.D. 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
10:30/4761 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. SHIJIAZH. 3.90|3.25/1.93|6.50|3.15|12.0|5.901.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90 | 2.65|11.0|1.95 | 6.50] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.60 | 2.20
10:30/4762 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL DAL.KUN. 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.259.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
10:30| 8551 |CHI3A |JIANGX.L. S.PORT I 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
10:30| 8552 |CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR S.RONGHAI 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]|1.88 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
11:00{11720|AQPL |PENINSULA GC KNIGH. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.30]8.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70|5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]1.35| 1.50]1.73 | 1.63
11:00{11744/AUVPL [ DANDENONG  |MELB.PORT 1.48 14.205.70]2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
11:00111751/AUNS |MARCONI S.GE.CITY 1.75/3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70|4.80|10.5|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 | 1.85 | 2.90
11:00{11778/AUNS |BLACKT.C. SUTHE.SH. 1.45|4.4015.50]11.97 |7.7512.95|17.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15]12.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72|1.38 | 2.65
11:00/ 4845 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU SAGAMIH. 3.35/3.25|2.105.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
11:00| 8553 |CZH3B|KOLIN JABLON.II 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.68 | 2.35
11:00| 8740 RO2PT|CEAHLAUL AFUMATI 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.00|1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.75
11:00| 8741 RO2PT|DUMBRAV. BUZAU 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
11:00| 8742 |RO2PT|HUNEDOARA |U CRAIOVA 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 ] 1.80 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
11:00| 8743 |RO2PT|FOCSANI UNIREA U. 3.80|3.25]1.95]16.25|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.80|2.75|11.0|1.95|6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.30
11:00| 8744 RO2PT|VIITOR.S. C.CHIAJ. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.70
11:35/4681 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE SYDNEY 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.40|4.30|6.25|8.00]3.20 | 1.30|1.82|1.85|2.70|2.45|1.60|3.50|1.70 | 3.80]1.35|1.47]1.60 | 1.68




